
50% Cotton/50% AcrylicFabric:

12 gaugeWeight:

XS - 3XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Fine Gauge, knitted Roll-neck
• Semi-fashioned sleeves
• 1 x 1 neck rib, hem and cuffs
• Set in sleeves
• Matches with the 50/50 Cotton/Acrylic Range

43.5
68
79

47
70

79.5

50.5
72
80

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61103091

Commodity Code:

54
74

80.5

57.5
76
81

61.5
78
82

L XL 2XL

65
80

82.5

3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

50-52
127-132

3XL

To Fit:

12 Gauge Knit

H727

ROLL-NECK JUMPER

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash and dry inside out , Wash dark 
colours seperately, Re-shape whilst damp, Dry flat, Iron on 
reverse, Use colour recommended detergent, Dry out of direct 
heat and sunlight



H727

ROLL-NECK JUMPER
2017

BLACK

BLACK

Pantone Guide:




