ROLL-NECK JUMPER





Fabric: 50% Cotton/50% Acrylic

12 Gauge Knit

Weight: 12 gauge XS - 3XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • Fine Gauge, knitted Roll-neck

• Semi-fashioned sleeves • 1 x 1 neck rib, hem and cuffs

· Set in sleeves

• Matches with the 50/50 Cotton/Acrylic Range

Notes:

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash and dry inside out , Wash dark colours seperately, Re-shape whilst damp, Dry flat, Iron on reverse, Use colour recommended detergent, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight

Country of Origin: Commodity Code: BANGLADESH 61103091

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - cms	43.5	47	50.5	54	57.5	61.5	65
Length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78	80
Sleeve Length - cms	79	79.5	80	80.5	81	82	82.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132



H727 ROLL-NECK JUMPER 2017

Pantone Guide:



BLACK

BLACK